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To Place an Ad Call 905-878-2341

Fax: 905-876-2364 Email: classified@miltoncanadianchampion.com
Mon. to Fri. 3am-5pm BONUS! All classified ads also appear on www.haltonsearch.com :

Ad submission by mail or in person: The Canadian Champion, 875 Main St. E.. Milton. ON L9T 323 Deadlines: Mon., 11 a.m., for Tues.
Payment: We accept cash, cheque, Interac, Visa, MasterCard. American express. All ads placed are non
CHECK YOUR AD THE FIRST DAY IT RUNS to ensure the information is correct. Contact your Sales Con

publication, Thurs, 11 a.m., for Fri. publication. Special
-refundable and no credit will be issued. Business accounts can be opened
sultant within 24-Hours if an error appears. An error in a Fri.
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mHuuses For Sale

BEAUTIFUL  2-storey
on a large lot in
Georgetown South. 3-
bedrooms, 2 1/2 baths,
backing onto Green-
belt, beside park.

WWW.
buytheowner.
com/27495
$355,000.

Call 905-702-1526.

BRAND new 1900 sq.
ft. premium lot, many
upgrades, never lived
iIn, occupancy Decem-
ber, $324,000. Private
Sale 416-821-5093.

SELLERS
Find Out What The
Home Down The
Street Sold For.
Visit www.
haltonhomesinfo.com

micamusiness
Space

ESTABLISHED

RETAIL OPERATION

a) new retal
or

D) to assume your cur-
rent lease or

c) to share your exist-
Ing premises.

Please leave a mes-
sage with contact info
at: 905-877-8219.

MILTON office space/
800sq. ft./2 wash-
rooms/ private park-
Ing/available  immedi-
ately/$750/mth +
nydro/Bronte St.  #4,

*90bB7S-73845 & ¢ ¢ 4 4 4 4 4

SADIE THOMAS

Saturday, October 15, 2005
between 2 and 5pm at the
RAMADA INN & SUITES
“GRAND ROOM”™
161 Chisholm Dr. Milton, ON
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Business
Opportunities

160

AWARD-WINNING
franchise now available
for your community.
Largest home and busi-
ness moving franchise
system in North Ameri-
ca. Great career move!
416-204-0073
Jim.Reid@
twomenandatruck.ca

NO COMMUTE!
GOT DRIVE &
DESIRE?
$Leamn to Eamn$
FROM HOME
Not MLM
Contact:
1-800-431-2084

Mu';l-ﬁage,
Loans

165

$SSMONEYSS 100%
1st, 2nd and 3rd Mort-
gages. Bad credit OK.
Call Ontario Wide 1-
888-307-7799.

$0.00 DOWNPAY-
MENT Required for
103% financing. Bad
credit, self-employed,
no proof of income - up

to 100% _ financing.
Call _Dave 905-864-
4561.

A S5yr@4.49%. Also eq-
uity mortgage programs
regardless of income or
credit. Call Norm at
905-844-1245 or visit
us at www.sinclaircock-
burn.com

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

170

MILTON 3-bdrm apt, ,
S/appliances/4 car gar-
age/$980/mth+

, hydro/available immedi-

ately.  Call 905-897-
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1N VOUR COMMUNITY

ENGAGEMEN

Glen & Evelyn Wilkinson and
Eric and Sue Doucette
are pleased to announce the
engagement of their children

% Elizabeth Kimberlee Marie to

artments &

F ats For Rent

DOWNTOWN  Milton.
Share bright 2-bedroom
apartment. Ground lev-
el/separate entrance in
new custom home,
1-acre lot, kitchen/laun-
dry/gas FP, A/C, 2-full

washrooms. Profes-
sional/No sSmMok-
ing/pets.  $600/month
all Inclusive or
$1175/month  for full
apartment. 416-998-
5968

MILTON immaculate 1-
bdrm basement all in-
clusive, non-smoker/no
pets. 905-876-1159
evenings.

MILTON, accepting ap-
plications for 1-bdrm
apt., plus den available
Dec. 15, rate of
$865/mth, no dogs.
For appt., call 905-699-
1398.

MILTON - 1 bedroom
apt. for rent November
1st.  $870/mth utilities
included. Call 416-723-
4801.

ACTON, 2x 2-bedroom
apartments  available
for October 1st/Novem-
ber 1st. $890/month all
inclusive. Call 519-853-
3309 or 519-853-0719

AVAILABLE
ber 1st. 2-bedroom,
Trafalgar Road (near
Erin). Heat and Hydro
included. Call 519-589-
6500.

Novem-

AVAILABLE NOW. 2-

bedroom spacious.
Central location in
Georgetown.
$860/month plus
heat/hydro. Call 905-

Rene Joseph g

Congratulations

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

DID you know?
Your rental property
vacant even one
month takes 2 years
to make up!
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